Total 26,322.00  2,000.00  319,189.00  24,150.00 

  Net Salary : 24,322.00 (Rs. Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Zero Paise Only)

"This is a computer generated statement and does not require any signature or stamp."